
Date Team 1 Team 2
Monday, September 11, 2023 Parker Oil - Johnson B&B Consultants - CJones

Friday, September 15, 2023 Five Guys - JJones Opie Farms - Callahan
Monday, September 18, 2023 Quik Fuel - Ross Express Care - Flynn

Friday, September 22, 2023 First Christian School - Dorman Mecklenburg Electric - Poythress
Monday, September 25, 2023 Quik Fuel - Webb Hardee Ford - Thomason

Friday, September 29, 2023 Crisman's Appliance - Lewis Big Fork Farms - Wray
Monday, October 2, 2023 Dogwood Graphics - Puryear Opie Farms - Callahan

Friday, October 6, 2023 Southern Pine Realty - Chumney First Christian School - Dorman
Monday, October 9, 2023 Mecklenburg Electric - Poythress Hardee Ford - Thomason
Friday, October 13, 2023 Parker Oil - Johnson Express Care - Flynn

Monday, October 16, 2023 Five Guys - JJones Crisman's Appliance - Lewis
Friday, October 20, 2023 Southern Pine Realty - Chumney B&B Consultants - CJones

Monday, October 23, 2023 Quik Fuel - Ross Dogwood Graphics - Puryear
Friday, October 27, 2023 Quik Fuel - Webb Big Fork Farms - Wray

Signup on the concessions link
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